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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 3rd round, Match #17

Friday, 07.08.2021, 11:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 32°C. Spectators: 100

«Zoria» Luhansk

2 : 4

«Dynamo» Kyiv

31 Zhylkin Anton
43 Kysil Yaroslav
41 Dudnyk Yurii (C)
35 Snurnitsyn Ihor
60 Bairuk Nazar
34 Nahnoinyi Denys
54 Vyrych Denys
61 Tuzenko Danylo
68 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
74 Khlan Maksym
67 Alefirenko Danyil

Substitutes
71 Saputin Oleksandr
36 Ilchenko Illia
44 Tokar Bohdan
64 Melnyk Daniil
79 Liehostaiev Artem
42 Dolbniev Artem
86 Guilherme
58 Smiian Maksym
63 Andrushchenko Andrii

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

35 Neshcheret Ruslan
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
5 Skrypnyk Illia
6 Yatsyk Oleksandr (C)
7 Popov Kiril
10 Voloshyn Nazar
11 Tsarenko Anton
13 Filatov Arsenii
14 Diachuk Maksym
22 Malysh Navin
27 Uvarov Artur

Substitutes
1 Ihnatenko Denys
3 Syzoniuk Yehor
8 Benediuk Artem
9 Horbach Ihor
15 Podoliak Marko
18 Melnichenko Dmytro
29 Bliznichenko Viktor
30 Diallo Samba
31 Shulianskyi Artem

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

Referee:
Ukhov Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Nastusenko Yelyzaveta
Assistant 2:
Bashkirov Dmytro
4th Official:
Moseichuk Yurii
Referee Observer:
Berezka Serhii
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 3rd round, Match #17
Friday, 07.08.2021, 11:00, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 32°C. Spectators: 100

«Zoria» Luhansk 2 : 4 «Dynamo» Kyiv
9' 7 Popov Kiril

54 Vyrych Denys 19'

34' 10 Voloshyn Nazar

46' 7 Popov Kiril
30 Diallo Samba

50' 11 Tsarenko Anton

56' 22 Malysh Navin

67 Alefirenko Danyil 58'

35 Snurnitsyn Ihor
64 Melnyk Daniil 61'

54 Vyrych Denys
58 Smiian Maksym 61'

64' 5 Skrypnyk Illia
31 Shulianskyi Artem

64' 27 Uvarov Artur
9 Horbach Ihor

68 Yevtushenko Oleksandr 67'

69' 10 Voloshyn Nazar
29 Bliznichenko Viktor

68 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
63 Andrushchenko Andrii 73'

73' 30 Diallo Samba

41 Dudnyk Yurii 75'

78' 11 Tsarenko Anton

43 Kysil Yaroslav 80'

61 Tuzenko Danylo
36 Ilchenko Illia 85'

74 Khlan Maksym
86 Guilherme 85'

87' 11 Tsarenko Anton
8 Benediuk Artem

90+1' 29 Bliznichenko Viktor

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


